
NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 10 DEC 2009

BLR - Belarus

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

1 ARTYNSKI Stanislav GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 3 DEC 1990 Yunost Minsk
5 BOGOLEISHA Sergei D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 20 FEB 1990 Neman Grodno

20 BORODULIA Alexander GK L 1.81 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 6 OCT 1991 Yunost Minsk
17 BOYARSKIH Valeri F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 89 / 196 13 MAR 1990 Yunost Minsk
11 BRIKUN Kirill F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 82 / 181 17 SEP 1990 Metallurg Zhlobin
19 DROZD Sergei F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 81 / 179 14 APR 1990 Tri-City Americans

3 GOTOVETS Kirill D L 1.82 / 5'12'' 84 / 185 25 JUN 1991 Shattuck St. Mary
95 GRIBKO Denis D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 84 / 185 19 JUN 1990 Yunost Minsk
16 KACHAN Alexander F L 1.91 / 6'3'' 89 / 196 11 OCT 1990 HK Gomel
12 KHOROMANDO Mikhail D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 7 OCT 1991 HK Gomel
13 KOROLIK Sergei F R 1.94 / 6'4'' 87 / 192 7 MAR 1990 Yunost Minsk
18 MAKRITSKI Vyacheslav F L 1.92 / 6'4'' 87 / 192 15 JAN 1991 Shinnik Bobruisk
98 MALIAVKA Alexander F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 28 SEP 1990 Neman Grodno
23 MALIAVKA Sergei F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 66 / 145 28 SEP 1990 Neman Grodno
15 MALINOVSKI Roman F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 8 JUN 1991 Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk
99 MENTSIUK Artyom F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 18 APR 1990 Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk
14 PICHUKHA Andrei F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 92 / 203 8 APR 1990 Yunost Minsk

7 RAITSOV Vyacheslav D R 1.73 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 29 MAR 1990 Khimvolokno Mogilev
10 REMEZOV Nikita F L 1.71 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 28 JUL 1990 Neman Grodno

8 REVENKO Igor F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 81 / 179 2 MAY 1990 Prince Albert Raiders
93 RYLKOV Dmitri GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 5 NOV 1990 Khimvolokno Mogilev

6 SADOVIK Alexei D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 23 JUN 1990 Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk
9 SEMOCHKIN Alexander F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 21 MAR 1990 Keramin Minsk

24 SHELEG Sergei D L 1.97 / 6'6'' 99 / 218 24 MAY 1990 Yunost Minsk
22 SOLOMONOV Yevgeni F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 9 MAY 1990 HK Gomel
21 SUSLO Nikolai F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 80 / 176 4 MAR 1991 HK Gomel
96 VOLKOV Dmitri GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 67 / 148 7 JUL 1990 Khimvolokno Mogilev

2 YEROKHO Vadim D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 3 AUG 1991 Keramin Minsk
97 YEVENKO Oleg D L 2.04 / 6'8'' 102 / 225 21 JAN 1991 Fargo Force

4 ZHOLUDEV Konstantin D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 9 MAY 1990 Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk

Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Doctor: AVERIN Nikolai BLR 10 JUN 1980
Equipment Manager: GOLOVATSKI Pavel BLR 24 JUL 1965
Physiotherapist: GUZI Alexander BLR 3 FEB 1955
Head Coach: SPIRIDONOV Vasili RUS 1 JAN 1951
Assistant Coach: PEREPEKHIN Pavel BLR 4 MAR 1978
General Manager: OPIMAKH Sergei BLR 9 JUL 1978

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 13 DEC 2009

CRO - Croatia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

6 BLAGUS Mislav F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 10 JUN 1991 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
12 BOZIC Hrvoje F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 15 SEP 1990 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
21 BRENCUN Ivan F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 30 AUG 1991 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
16 CUNKO Mario F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 79 / 174 13 NOV 1990 KHL Medvescak Zagreb

1 CURKOVIC Filip GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 11 MAY 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
17 DELIC Ivan D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 25 JUL 1990 Holderness

3 JUTRISA Borna D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 13 OCT 1991 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
96 KALAUZ Marko F R 1.82 / 5'12'' 68 / 150 28 DEC 1992 KHL Zagreb
10 KANAET Dominik F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 6 MAY 1991 MHC Martin
11 LAZIC Igor F R 1.95 / 6'5'' 95 / 209 14 FEB 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb

9 LOVRENCIC Zvonimir F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 8 NOV 1991 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
98 MARKOVIC Luka D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 27 APR 1993 MHK Dubnica Nad Vahom

4 ORESCANIN Filip F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 3 FEB 1992 MHK Dubnica Nad Vahom
95 PUZIC Filip F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 26 AUG 1992 KHL Zagreb
97 RAKIC Domagoj D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 76 / 168 19 MAY 1991 KHL Zagreb
22 RENDULIC Borna F R 1.92 / 6'4'' 88 / 194 25 MAR 1992 Assat Pori

2 RUZDJAK Luka F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 26 JUN 1990 KHL Mladost
13 SENZEL Nikola D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 7 SEP 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb

7 SIJAN Ivan D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 2 JUN 1990 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
24 SILOVIC Borna D L 1.72 / 5'8'' 65 / 143 27 SEP 1993 Slovan Bratislava
15 SRKETIC Fran D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 12 APR 1992 HC Znojemsti Orli
23 SUPIH KVATERNIK Janko F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 27 JAN 1990 KHL Medvescak Zagreb
25 TACKOVIC Matija GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 71 / 157 26 JUN 1991 KHL Zagreb
99 TOMLJENOVIC Kresimir GK R 1.78 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 3 AUG 1993 MHK Dubnica Nad Vahom
18 TRSTENJAK Niksa D R 1.89 / 6'2'' 77 / 170 12 NOV 1990 KHL Medvescak Zagreb

8 TRSTENJAK Petar F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 6 JUN 1992 Slovan Bratislava
20 VASILJEVIC Andrej GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 23 SEP 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb

5 VECAJ Dominik D R 1.92 / 6'4'' 103 / 227 27 JUN 1992 Budapest Stars
14 VIDEK Matija D L 1.73 / 5'8'' 73 / 161 11 SEP 1991 KHL Zagreb
19 ZIZANOVIC Jan F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 75 / 165 9 AUG 1990 KHL Medvescak Zagreb

Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Equipment Manager: SKEC Damir CRO 20 JUN 1969
Physiotherapist: KLAUZNICER Jasenko CRO 12 JAN 1988
Assistant Coach: SACILOTTO Enio ITA 23 JUL 1958

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 11 DEC 2009

ITA - Italy

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

1 BERNARD Andreas GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 9 JUN 1990 SaiPa Lappeenranta
14 CANALE Pietro F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 14 MAR 1990 HC Valpellice
13 CASANOVA STUA Martin D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 15 FEB 1991 HC Pustertal Valpusteria

9 DELFINO Andrea F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 74 / 163 4 MAY 1990 HC Pontebba
15 FELDERER Michael F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 27 FEB 1991 HC Kaltern Caldaro

4 HACKHOFER Fabian D R 1.74 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 20 AUG 1990 HC Sterzing Vipiteno
21 HOFER Roland D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 24 JUN 1990 Sport Vaasa
23 KOSTNER Simon F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 74 / 163 30 NOV 1990 JYP Jyvaskyla
19 LANZ Alex F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 89 / 196 15 FEB 1990 HC Sterzing Vipiteno
10 MAIR Patrick F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 83 / 183 13 MAY 1990 HC Sterzing Vipiteno

5 MIGLIORANZI Enrico D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 8 OCT 1991 HC Asiago
3 NICOLAO Paolo F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 9 FEB 1991 HC Pontebba
2 PLONER Klaus D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 3 MAY 1990 Ritten Sport

12 PRESTI Mirko F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 29 SEP 1991 HC Asiago
20 QUAGLIATO Massimo GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 16 AUG 1992 HC Neumarkt/Egna
11 RAMOSER Stefan D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 4 MAY 1990 Ritten Sport
18 RIZZI Daniel F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 22 JUN 1992 HC Merano

6 SULLMANN PILSER Alexander D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 19 JAN 1990 HC Plzen
8 TAUBER Lukas F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 18 FEB 1990 HC Pustertal Valpusteria

17 TRAVERSA Tommaso F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 4 AUG 1990 HC Real Torino
24 WUNDERER Peter F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 87 / 192 21 FEB 1990 HC Milano Rosso Blu
22 ZELGER Marian F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 76 / 168 12 AUG 1990 HC Neumarkt/Egna

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: POLLONI Fabio ITA 8 APR 1953
Assistant Coach: da RIN Massimo ITA 2 DEC 1960
Team Leader: STELLA Bruno ITA 12 JUN 1950
Equipment Manager: APOLLONIO Reinhard ITA 11 AUG 1958
Team Doctor: TONIOLO Giovanni ITA 23 JUN 1951
Physiotherapist: TROIOLA Italo ITA 6 MAR 1947

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV I Group B
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 9 DEC 2009

KAZ - Kazakhstan

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

1 ANDRIANOV Vladislav GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 23 JAN 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo
7 ASTAFYEV Oleg D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 31 MAY 1991 Kazzinc-Torpedo

18 BELGIBAYEV Nursultan F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 3 AUG 1991 Barys Astana
23 FEDOSSENKO Vyacheslav F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 78 / 172 6 FEB 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo
26 GREBENCHSHIKOV Vladimir D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 14 AUG 1992 Barys Astana

6 GRICHSHENKO Alexei D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 73 / 161 7 SEP 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo
20 GRYAZNOV Maxim GK L 1.87 / 6'2'' 71 / 157 11 AUG 1992 Barys Astana
24 IGNATENKO Artyom F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 1 MAR 1990 Barys Astana

5 IVASHIN Viktor D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 78 / 172 1 JAN 1991 Kazzinc-Torpedo
13 KAZNACHEYEV Alexander F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 27 MAR 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo
11 KENBAYEV Daulet F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 70 / 154 12 JUL 1992 Kazzinc-Torpedo

8 KOKHAN Alexander F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 19 OCT 1991 Kazakhmys
9 MAZULA Eduard F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 21 MAR 1990 Sary Arka Karaganda

22 METALNIKOV Leonid D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 25 APR 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo
25 MIKUSHIN Artyom GK L 1.72 / 5'8'' 90 / 198 9 MAR 1992 Kazzinc-Torpedo

3 MILYUKOV Valentin D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 24 SEP 1992 Syracuse Stars
2 MOKIN Nikita D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 14 MAR 1992 Syracuse Stars

10 NUREK Alexander F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 15 FEB 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo
14 PETROV Anton F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 14 JUL 1991 Kazzinc-Torpedo
21 POPOVICH Yulian F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 15 JUN 1990 Gornyak Rudny
19 RAKHMANOV Mikhail F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 65 / 143 27 MAY 1992 Kazzinc-Torpedo
16 RAMAZANOV Ilyas F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 28 JUL 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo
17 SAVENKOV Konstantin F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 76 / 168 25 MAR 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo
12 SIDORENKO Nikolai F R 1.69 / 5'7'' 72 / 159 29 JAN 1991 Kazzinc-Torpedo

4 SVISTUNOV Vitali D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 24 JAN 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo
15 TLEUBAYEV Almas F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 66 / 145 13 MAY 1992 Kazzinc-Torpedo

Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KIRICHENKO Valeri KAZ 9 JUL 1947
Assistant Coach: SHIMIN Alexandr KAZ 2 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: MAKEROV Pavel KAZ 28 JAN 1963
Team Doctor: DOLGANOV Vladimir KAZ 20 SEP 1970
Team Leader: TSYGANOV Vladimir KAZ 1 APR 1942
Equipment Manager: KLIMENKO Vladimir KAZ 25 JAN 1968

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV I Group B
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 8 DEC 2009

NOR - Norway

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

2 ANDERSEN Robin D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 9 FEB 1991 Stjernen Fredrikstad
3 BRYHNISVEEN Nicolai D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 31 OCT 1991 Valerenga Oslo
8 CSISAR Fredrik F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 30 SEP 1990 Valerenga Oslo

14 ERBE Joakim F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 22 MAY 1990 Rosenborg
23 GUNDERSRUD Marius D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 92 / 203 13 OCT 1990 Frisk Asker
22 HOLLSTEDT Hans Kristian F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 86 / 190 8 FEB 1991 Lorenskog IHK
20 HOLM Henrik GK R 1.86 / 6'1'' 76 / 168 6 SEP 1990 Stjernen Fredrikstad
17 JACOBSEN Fredrik Lystad F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 15 FEB 1990 Frisk Asker
12 JUELL Rasmus F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 87 / 192 25 FEB 1991 Frolunda HC Gothenburg
18 LERENG Jan Robin F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 5 DEC 1990 Lillehammer IK
16 LOVLIE Jonas Djupvik F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 88 / 194 14 OCT 1990 Sparta Sarpsborg

7 MADSO Kenneth D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 25 JAN 1991 Lillehammer IK
24 MARTINSEN Andreas F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 93 / 205 13 JUN 1990 Leksands IF

1 NYGARD Chris-Henrik GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 72 / 159 10 APR 1991 Stjernen Fredrikstad
6 OKSNES Andreas D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 2 DEC 1990 Frisk Asker

13 OLDEN Sondre F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 78 / 172 29 AUG 1992 MODO Ornskoldsvik
19 OPPOYEN Jonas F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 20 JAN 1991 Valerenga Oslo
21 ROSSELI OLSEN Mats F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 29 APR 1991 Valerenga Oslo

4 SOMMERSETH Fredrik F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 10 APR 1990 Stjernen Fredrikstad
11 SORVIK Daniel D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 11 MAR 1990 Valerenga Oslo

9 STENE Andreas F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 1 MAR 1991 Valerenga Oslo
15 STROM Villiam D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 95 / 209 10 DEC 1990 Lillehammer IK
10 VIK Petter D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 17 MAY 1990 Stjernen Fredrikstad
25 VOLDEN Lars GK L 1.90 / 6'3'' 83 / 183 26 JUL 1992 Oilers Stavanger

5 WINKLER Scott F R 1.89 / 6'2'' 92 / 203 22 FEB 1990 Colorado College Tigers

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: ERIKSEN Jarl NOR 15 JAN 1964
Head Coach: HOFF Geir NOR 14 FEB 1965
Equipment Manager: STANGVIK Bent NOR 26 MAY 1973
Physiotherapist: LOVSETH Freddy NOR 28 MAY 1977
Team Leader: SELVIK Jan Petter NOR 11 JUN 1956
Assistant Coach: FAGERLI Jan Roar NOR 22 SEP 1966

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV I Group B
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 9 DEC 2009

POL - Poland

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

19 BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 72 / 159 19 MAY 1991 UHKS Mazowsze
25 BOJANOWSKI Krzysztof GK R 1.74 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 28 SEP 1991 SMS Sosnowiec
13 BRYNICZKA Kasper F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 81 / 179 15 APR 1990 MMKS Nowy Targ
18 BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 31 MAY 1991 Pol-Aqua Zaglebie

8 CHMIELEWSKI Aron F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 9 OCT 1991 GKS Stoczniowiec Gdansk
24 GALANT Radoslaw F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 85 / 187 10 NOV 1990 GKS Tychy
23 KANTOR Krzysztof D R 1.82 / 5'12'' 84 / 185 11 MAY 1990 GKS Stoczniowiec Gdansk
17 KAPICA Damian F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 66 / 145 18 JUL 1992 MMKS Nowy Targ

7 KMIECIK Piotr F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 14 JUN 1990 MMKS Nowy Targ
22 KOGUT Patryk F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 19 OCT 1991 SMS Sosnowiec
15 KOSIDLO Pawel F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 68 / 150 22 FEB 1991 MUKS Orlik Opole

4 KOWALCZYK Adrian D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 84 / 185 15 JAN 1991 SMS Sosnowiec
26 LEHMANN Oskar D L 1.73 / 5'8'' 73 / 161 21 JUN 1992 SMS Sosnowiec

6 MACIEJEWSKI Dawid D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 2 JAN 1991 GKS Stoczniowiec Gdansk
5 MAREK Michal F L 1.82 / 5'12'' 77 / 170 1 MAR 1990 MMKS Nowy Targ

11 MARZEC Szymon F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 75 / 165 28 MAR 1991 SMS Sosnowiec
9 NEUPAUER Bartlomiej F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 24 AUG 1991 MMKS Nowy Targ
1 NOWAK Bartlomiej GK R 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 30 DEC 1990 Pol-Aqua Zaglebie

16 PIOTROWICZ Damian F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 26 AUG 1991 SMS Sosnowiec
2 POCIECHA Bartlomiej D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 22 MAR 1992 SMS Sosnowiec

27 ROMPKOWSKI Maciej F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 79 / 174 6 SEP 1990 GKS Stoczniowiec Gdansk
30 SOLON Mateusz F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 19 APR 1990 Poland
14 STEPIEN Bartlomiej D R 1.74 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 31 JUL 1991 SMS Sosnowiec
20 SZCZERBA Nikifor GK R 1.81 / 5'11'' 88 / 194 11 JAN 1990 Albert Lea Thunder
12 WANACKI Jakub D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 12 MAR 1991 SMS Sosnowiec
28 WILUSZ Mateusz F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 31 MAR 1990 Poland
10 WINIARSKI Piotr F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 29 OCT 1990 TKH Torun
21 WITECKI Jakub F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 21 JUL 1990 GKS Tychy

3 WROBEL Szymon D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 87 / 192 2 NOV 1991 MMKS Nowy Targ
29 WROBLEWSKI Krzysztof F L 1.94 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 2 JUN 1990 GKS Stoczniowiec Gdansk

Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: ROKICKI Patryk POL 23 MAR 1982
General Manager: PODSIADLO Krzysztof POL 16 FEB 1962
Head Coach: NAHUNKO Mieczyslaw POL 1 JAN 1953
Assistant Coach: KIECA Mariusz POL 5 NOV 1969
Physiotherapist: RITSZEL Krzysztof POL 6 AUG 1963

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV I Group B
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LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 13 DEC 2009

BLR - Belarus

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

1 ARTYNSKI Stanislav GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 3 DEC 1990 Yunost Minsk 13 DEC 2009
2 YEROKHO Vadim D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 3 AUG 1991 Keramin Minsk 13 DEC 2009
3 GOTOVETS Kirill D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 25 JUN 1991 Shattuck St. Mary 13 DEC 2009
5 BOGOLEISHA Sergei D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 20 FEB 1990 Neman Grodno 13 DEC 2009
6 SADOVIK Alexei D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 23 JUN 1990 Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk 13 DEC 2009
7 RAITSOV Vyacheslav D R 1.73 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 29 MAR 1990 Khimvolokno Mogilev 13 DEC 2009
8 REVENKO Igor F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 2 MAY 1990 Prince Albert Raiders 13 DEC 2009
9 SEMOCHKIN Alexander F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 21 MAR 1990 Keramin Minsk 13 DEC 2009

10 REMEZOV Nikita F L 1.71 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 28 JUL 1990 Neman Grodno 13 DEC 2009
11 BRIKUN Kirill F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 82 / 181 17 SEP 1990 Metallurg Zhlobin 13 DEC 2009
12 KHOROMANDO Mikhail D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 7 OCT 1991 HK Gomel 13 DEC 2009
13 KOROLIK Sergei F R 1.94 / 6'4'' 87 / 192 7 MAR 1990 Yunost Minsk 13 DEC 2009
14 PICHUKHA Andrei F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 92 / 203 8 APR 1990 Yunost Minsk 13 DEC 2009
15 MALINOVSKI Roman F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 8 JUN 1991 Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk 13 DEC 2009
16 KACHAN Alexander F L 1.91 / 6'3'' 89 / 196 11 OCT 1990 HK Gomel 13 DEC 2009
17 BOYARSKIH Valeri F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 13 MAR 1990 Yunost Minsk 13 DEC 2009
19 DROZD Sergei F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 14 APR 1990 Tri-City Americans 13 DEC 2009
20 BORODULIA Alexander GK L 1.81 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 6 OCT 1991 Yunost Minsk 13 DEC 2009
21 SUSLO Nikolai F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 80 / 176 4 MAR 1991 HK Gomel 13 DEC 2009
22 SOLOMONOV Yevgeni F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 9 MAY 1990 HK Gomel 13 DEC 2009
23 MALIAVKA Sergei F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 66 / 145 28 SEP 1990 Neman Grodno 13 DEC 2009
24 SHELEG Sergei D L 1.97 / 6'6'' 99 / 218 24 MAY 1990 Yunost Minsk 13 DEC 2009

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SPIRIDONOV Vasili RUS 1 JAN 1951
Assistant Coach: PEREPEKHIN Pavel BLR 4 MAR 1978
General Manager: OPIMAKH Sergei BLR 9 JUL 1978
Equipment Manager: GOLOVATSKI Pavel BLR 24 JUL 1965
Physiotherapist: GUZI Alexander BLR 3 FEB 1955
Team Doctor: AVERIN Nikolai BLR 10 JUN 1980

LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV I Group B

IHM2070BLR_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 13 DEC 2009 22:44 Page 1/1



LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 17 DEC 2009

CRO - Croatia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

1 CURKOVIC Filip GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 11 MAY 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 13 DEC 2009
2 RUZDJAK Luka F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 26 JUN 1990 KHL Mladost 13 DEC 2009
5 VECAJ Dominik D R 1.92 / 6'4'' 103 / 227 27 JUN 1992 Budapest Stars 13 DEC 2009
6 BLAGUS Mislav F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 10 JUN 1991 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 13 DEC 2009
7 SIJAN Ivan D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 2 JUN 1990 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 13 DEC 2009
8 TRSTENJAK Petar F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 6 JUN 1992 Slovan Bratislava 13 DEC 2009
9 LOVRENCIC Zvonimir F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 8 NOV 1991 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 13 DEC 2009

10 KANAET Dominik F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 6 MAY 1991 MHC Martin 13 DEC 2009
11 LAZIC Igor F R 1.95 / 6'5'' 95 / 209 14 FEB 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 13 DEC 2009
12 BOZIC Hrvoje F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 15 SEP 1990 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 13 DEC 2009
13 SENZEL Nikola D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 7 SEP 1992 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 13 DEC 2009
14 VIDEK Matija D L 1.73 / 5'8'' 73 / 161 11 SEP 1991 KHL Zagreb 13 DEC 2009
15 SRKETIC Fran D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 12 APR 1992 HC Znojemsti Orli 13 DEC 2009
16 CUNKO Mario F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 13 NOV 1990 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 13 DEC 2009
17 DELIC Ivan D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 25 JUL 1990 Holderness 13 DEC 2009
18 TRSTENJAK Niksa D R 1.89 / 6'2'' 77 / 170 12 NOV 1990 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 13 DEC 2009
19 ZIZANOVIC Jan F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 9 AUG 1990 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 13 DEC 2009
20 VASILJEVIC Andrej GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 23 SEP 1993 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 17 DEC 2009
21 BRENCUN Ivan F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 30 AUG 1991 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 13 DEC 2009
22 RENDULIC Borna F R 1.92 / 6'4'' 88 / 194 25 MAR 1992 Assat Pori 14 DEC 2009
23 SUPIH KVATERNIK Janko F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 27 JAN 1990 KHL Medvescak Zagreb 13 DEC 2009
24 SILOVIC Borna D L 1.72 / 5'8'' 65 / 143 27 SEP 1993 Slovan Bratislava 13 DEC 2009
25 TACKOVIC Matija GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 71 / 157 26 JUN 1991 KHL Zagreb 13 DEC 2009

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Assistant Coach: SACILOTTO Enio ITA 23 JUL 1958
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Equipment Manager: SKEC Damir CRO 20 JUN 1969
Physiotherapist: KLAUZNICER Jasenko CRO 12 JAN 1988

LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV I Group B

IHM2070CRO_33 3.0 Report Created THU 17 DEC 2009 14:03 Page 1/1



LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 13 DEC 2009

ITA - Italy

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

1 BERNARD Andreas GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 9 JUN 1990 SaiPa Lappeenranta 13 DEC 2009
2 PLONER Klaus D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 3 MAY 1990 Ritten Sport 13 DEC 2009
3 NICOLAO Paolo F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 9 FEB 1991 HC Pontebba 13 DEC 2009
4 HACKHOFER Fabian D R 1.74 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 20 AUG 1990 HC Sterzing Vipiteno 13 DEC 2009
5 MIGLIORANZI Enrico D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 8 OCT 1991 HC Asiago 13 DEC 2009
6 SULLMANN PILSER Alexander D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 19 JAN 1990 HC Plzen 13 DEC 2009
8 TAUBER Lukas F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 18 FEB 1990 HC Pustertal Valpusteria 13 DEC 2009
9 DELFINO Andrea F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 74 / 163 4 MAY 1990 HC Pontebba 13 DEC 2009

10 MAIR Patrick F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 83 / 183 13 MAY 1990 HC Sterzing Vipiteno 13 DEC 2009
11 RAMOSER Stefan D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 4 MAY 1990 Ritten Sport 13 DEC 2009
12 PRESTI Mirko F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 29 SEP 1991 HC Asiago 13 DEC 2009
13 CASANOVA STUA Martin D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 15 FEB 1991 HC Pustertal Valpusteria 13 DEC 2009
14 CANALE Pietro F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 14 MAR 1990 HC Valpellice 13 DEC 2009
15 FELDERER Michael F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 27 FEB 1991 HC Kaltern Caldaro 13 DEC 2009
17 TRAVERSA Tommaso F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 4 AUG 1990 HC Real Torino 13 DEC 2009
18 RIZZI Daniel F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 22 JUN 1992 HC Merano 13 DEC 2009
19 LANZ Alex F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 89 / 196 15 FEB 1990 HC Sterzing Vipiteno 13 DEC 2009
20 QUAGLIATO Massimo GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 16 AUG 1992 HC Neumarkt/Egna 13 DEC 2009
21 HOFER Roland D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 24 JUN 1990 Sport Vaasa 13 DEC 2009
22 ZELGER Marian F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 76 / 168 12 AUG 1990 HC Neumarkt/Egna 13 DEC 2009
23 KOSTNER Simon F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 74 / 163 30 NOV 1990 JYP Jyvaskyla 13 DEC 2009
24 WUNDERER Peter F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 87 / 192 21 FEB 1990 HC Milano Rosso Blu 13 DEC 2009

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: POLLONI Fabio ITA 8 APR 1953
Assistant Coach: da RIN Massimo ITA 2 DEC 1960
Team Leader: STELLA Bruno ITA 12 JUN 1950
Equipment Manager: APOLLONIO Reinhard ITA 11 AUG 1958
Physiotherapist: TROIOLA Italo ITA 6 MAR 1947
Team Doctor: TONIOLO Giovanni ITA 23 JUN 1951

LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV I Group B

IHM2070ITA_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 13 DEC 2009 22:44 Page 1/1



LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 13 DEC 2009

KAZ - Kazakhstan

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

2 MOKIN Nikita D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 14 MAR 1992 Syracuse Stars 13 DEC 2009
3 MILYUKOV Valentin D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 24 SEP 1992 Syracuse Stars 13 DEC 2009
4 SVISTUNOV Vitali D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 24 JAN 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
5 IVASHIN Viktor D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 78 / 172 1 JAN 1991 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
6 GRICHSHENKO Alexei D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 73 / 161 7 SEP 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
7 ASTAFYEV Oleg D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 31 MAY 1991 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
8 KOKHAN Alexander F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 19 OCT 1991 Kazakhmys 13 DEC 2009
9 MAZULA Eduard F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 21 MAR 1990 Sary Arka Karaganda 13 DEC 2009

10 NUREK Alexander F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 15 FEB 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
11 KENBAYEV Daulet F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 70 / 154 12 JUL 1992 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
13 KAZNACHEYEV Alexander F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 27 MAR 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
14 PETROV Anton F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 14 JUL 1991 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
16 RAMAZANOV Ilyas F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 28 JUL 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
17 SAVENKOV Konstantin F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 25 MAR 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
18 BELGIBAYEV Nursultan F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 3 AUG 1991 Barys Astana 13 DEC 2009
19 RAKHMANOV Mikhail F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 65 / 143 27 MAY 1992 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
20 GRYAZNOV Maxim GK L 1.87 / 6'2'' 71 / 157 11 AUG 1992 Barys Astana 13 DEC 2009
21 POPOVICH Yulian F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 15 JUN 1990 Gornyak Rudny 13 DEC 2009
22 METALNIKOV Leonid D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 25 APR 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
23 FEDOSSENKO Vyacheslav F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 6 FEB 1990 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009
24 IGNATENKO Artyom F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 1 MAR 1990 Barys Astana 13 DEC 2009
25 MIKUSHIN Artyom GK L 1.72 / 5'8'' 90 / 198 9 MAR 1992 Kazzinc-Torpedo 13 DEC 2009

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KIRICHENKO Valeri KAZ 9 JUL 1947
Assistant Coach: SHIMIN Alexandr KAZ 2 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: MAKEROV Pavel KAZ 28 JAN 1963
Team Leader: TSYGANOV Vladimir KAZ 1 APR 1942
Equipment Manager: KLIMENKO Vladimir KAZ 25 JAN 1968
Team Doctor: DOLGANOV Vladimir KAZ 20 SEP 1970

LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV I Group B

IHM2070KAZ_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 13 DEC 2009 21:35 Page 1/1



LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 14 DEC 2009

NOR - Norway

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

2 ANDERSEN Robin D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 9 FEB 1991 Stjernen Fredrikstad 13 DEC 2009
3 BRYHNISVEEN Nicolai D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 31 OCT 1991 Valerenga Oslo 13 DEC 2009
4 SOMMERSETH Fredrik F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 10 APR 1990 Stjernen Fredrikstad 13 DEC 2009
5 WINKLER Scott F R 1.89 / 6'2'' 92 / 203 22 FEB 1990 Colorado College Tigers 14 DEC 2009
6 OKSNES Andreas D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 2 DEC 1990 Frisk Asker 13 DEC 2009
8 CSISAR Fredrik F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 30 SEP 1990 Valerenga Oslo 13 DEC 2009
9 STENE Andreas F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 1 MAR 1991 Valerenga Oslo 13 DEC 2009

10 VIK Petter D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 17 MAY 1990 Stjernen Fredrikstad 13 DEC 2009
11 SORVIK Daniel D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 11 MAR 1990 Valerenga Oslo 13 DEC 2009
12 JUELL Rasmus F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 87 / 192 25 FEB 1991 Frolunda HC Gothenburg 13 DEC 2009
13 OLDEN Sondre F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 78 / 172 29 AUG 1992 MODO Ornskoldsvik 13 DEC 2009
14 ERBE Joakim F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 22 MAY 1990 Rosenborg 13 DEC 2009
15 STROM Villiam D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 95 / 209 10 DEC 1990 Lillehammer IK 13 DEC 2009
16 LOVLIE Jonas Djupvik F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 88 / 194 14 OCT 1990 Sparta Sarpsborg 13 DEC 2009
17 JACOBSEN Fredrik Lystad F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 15 FEB 1990 Frisk Asker 13 DEC 2009
19 OPPOYEN Jonas F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 20 JAN 1991 Valerenga Oslo 13 DEC 2009
20 HOLM Henrik GK R 1.86 / 6'1'' 76 / 168 6 SEP 1990 Stjernen Fredrikstad 13 DEC 2009
21 ROSSELI OLSEN Mats F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 29 APR 1991 Valerenga Oslo 13 DEC 2009
22 HOLLSTEDT Hans Kristian F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 86 / 190 8 FEB 1991 Lorenskog IHK 13 DEC 2009
23 GUNDERSRUD Marius D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 92 / 203 13 OCT 1990 Frisk Asker 13 DEC 2009
24 MARTINSEN Andreas F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 93 / 205 13 JUN 1990 Leksands IF 13 DEC 2009
25 VOLDEN Lars GK L 1.90 / 6'3'' 83 / 183 26 JUL 1992 Oilers Stavanger 13 DEC 2009

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HOFF Geir NOR 14 FEB 1965
Assistant Coach: FAGERLI Jan Roar NOR 22 SEP 1966
Assistant Coach: ERIKSEN Jarl NOR 15 JAN 1964
Team Leader: SELVIK Jan Petter NOR 11 JUN 1956
Equipment Manager: STANGVIK Bent NOR 26 MAY 1973
Physiotherapist: LOVSETH Freddy NOR 28 MAY 1977

LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV I Group B
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LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 14 DEC 2009

POL - Poland

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

1 NOWAK Bartlomiej GK R 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 30 DEC 1990 Pol-Aqua Zaglebie 13 DEC 2009
2 POCIECHA Bartlomiej D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 22 MAR 1992 SMS Sosnowiec 13 DEC 2009
3 WROBEL Szymon D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 87 / 192 2 NOV 1991 MMKS Nowy Targ 13 DEC 2009
4 KOWALCZYK Adrian D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 84 / 185 15 JAN 1991 SMS Sosnowiec 13 DEC 2009
6 MACIEJEWSKI Dawid D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 2 JAN 1991 GKS Stoczniowiec Gdansk 13 DEC 2009
7 KMIECIK Piotr F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 14 JUN 1990 MMKS Nowy Targ 13 DEC 2009
8 CHMIELEWSKI Aron F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 9 OCT 1991 GKS Stoczniowiec Gdansk 13 DEC 2009
9 NEUPAUER Bartlomiej F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 24 AUG 1991 MMKS Nowy Targ 13 DEC 2009

10 WINIARSKI Piotr F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 29 OCT 1990 TKH Torun 13 DEC 2009
11 MARZEC Szymon F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 75 / 165 28 MAR 1991 SMS Sosnowiec 13 DEC 2009
12 WANACKI Jakub D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 12 MAR 1991 SMS Sosnowiec 13 DEC 2009
13 BRYNICZKA Kasper F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 81 / 179 15 APR 1990 MMKS Nowy Targ 13 DEC 2009
14 STEPIEN Bartlomiej D R 1.74 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 31 JUL 1991 SMS Sosnowiec 13 DEC 2009
15 ROMPKOWSKI Maciej F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 79 / 174 6 SEP 1990 GKS Stoczniowiec Gdansk 13 DEC 2009
17 KAPICA Damian F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 66 / 145 18 JUL 1992 MMKS Nowy Targ 13 DEC 2009
18 BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 31 MAY 1991 Pol-Aqua Zaglebie 13 DEC 2009
19 BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 72 / 159 19 MAY 1991 UHKS Mazowsze 13 DEC 2009
20 SZCZERBA Nikifor GK R 1.81 / 5'11'' 88 / 194 11 JAN 1990 Albert Lea Thunder 13 DEC 2009
21 WITECKI Jakub F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 21 JUL 1990 GKS Tychy 13 DEC 2009
22 KOGUT Patryk F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 19 OCT 1991 SMS Sosnowiec 13 DEC 2009
23 KANTOR Krzysztof D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 11 MAY 1990 GKS Stoczniowiec Gdansk 13 DEC 2009
24 GALANT Radoslaw F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 85 / 187 10 NOV 1990 GKS Tychy 13 DEC 2009

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: NAHUNKO Mieczyslaw POL 1 JAN 1953
Assistant Coach: KIECA Mariusz POL 5 NOV 1969
General Manager: PODSIADLO Krzysztof POL 16 FEB 1962
Team Leader: ROKICKI Patryk POL 23 MAR 1982
Physiotherapist: RITSZEL Krzysztof POL 6 AUG 1963

LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV I Group B

IHM2070POL_33 2.0 Report Created MON 14 DEC 2009 18:48 Page 1/1



LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 20 DEC 2009

Including Game 13

BLR - Belarus
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ARTYNSKI Stanislav GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 YEROKHO Vadim D 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
3 GOTOVETS Kirill D 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
5 BOGOLEISHA Sergei D 5 1 2 3 2 +1 0 0 0 3 33.33
6 SADOVIK Alexei D 5 0 2 2 8 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00

7 RAITSOV Vyacheslav D 5 0 6 6 2 +10 0 0 0 8 0.00
8 REVENKO Igor F 5 3 6 9 4 +8 0 1 0 20 15.00
9 SEMOCHKIN Alexander F 5 3 3 6 2 +6 1 2 0 19 15.79

10 REMEZOV Nikita F 5 4 0 4 0 +2 0 1 0 17 23.53
11 BRIKUN Kirill F 5 1 3 4 2 +1 0 1 0 14 7.14

12 KHOROMANDO Mikhail D 5 1 4 5 4 +7 0 0 0 17 5.88
13 KOROLIK Sergei F 5 1 3 4 2 +3 0 0 0 11 9.09
14 PICHUKHA Andrei F 3 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
15 MALINOVSKI Roman F 5 2 1 3 0 +2 0 1 0 6 33.33
16 KACHAN Alexander F 5 2 1 3 0 +3 0 0 0 9 22.22

17 BOYARSKIH Valeri F 5 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 100.00
19 DROZD Sergei F 5 4 5 9 0 +7 1 0 0 17 23.53
20 BORODULIA Alexander GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 SUSLO Nikolai F 5 1 2 3 2 +1 0 1 0 5 20.00
22 SOLOMONOV Yevgeni F 5 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 11 18.18

23 MALIAVKA Sergei F 5 2 1 3 0 +1 1 1 0 11 18.18
24 SHELEG Sergei D 5 1 4 5 29 +5 0 1 0 12 8.33

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

ARTYNSKI Stanislav

BORODULIA Alexander

5

5

5

5

1

5

41:52

267:39

13.53

86.47

4

8

9

86

13

94

69.23

91.49

5.73

1.79

0

0

0

3

0

0

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

ICE HOCKEY
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 20 DEC 2009

Including Game 15

CRO - Croatia
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 CURKOVIC Filip GK 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RUZDJAK Luka F 4 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 VECAJ Dominik D 5 0 0 0 0 -9 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 BLAGUS Mislav F 5 3 4 7 4 -3 0 1 0 18 16.67
7 SIJAN Ivan D 5 0 0 0 4 -12 0 0 0 5 0.00

8 TRSTENJAK Petar F 5 2 0 2 2 -8 0 0 0 8 25.00
9 LOVRENCIC Zvonimir F 5 0 1 1 4 -13 0 0 0 4 0.00

10 KANAET Dominik F 5 3 6 9 8 -2 0 1 0 16 18.75
11 LAZIC Igor F 5 0 1 1 6 -12 0 0 0 3 0.00
12 BOZIC Hrvoje F 5 0 0 0 2 -9 0 0 0 9 0.00

13 SENZEL Nikola D 5 0 1 1 4 -10 0 0 0 5 0.00
14 VIDEK Matija D 5 0 0 0 0 -13 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 SRKETIC Fran D 5 0 0 0 4 -6 0 0 0 0 0.00
16 CUNKO Mario F 5 0 1 1 0 -11 0 0 0 4 0.00
17 DELIC Ivan D 5 0 0 0 6 -10 0 0 0 9 0.00

18 TRSTENJAK Niksa D 5 1 0 1 6 -3 1 0 0 5 20.00
19 ZIZANOVIC Jan F 5 1 0 1 0 -8 0 0 0 5 20.00
20 VASILJEVIC Andrej GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 BRENCUN Ivan F 5 0 0 0 2 -6 0 0 0 2 0.00
22 RENDULIC Borna F 5 4 3 7 0 -4 0 2 0 14 28.57

23 SUPIH KVATERNIK Janko F 5 0 0 0 0 -9 0 0 0 4 0.00
24 SILOVIC Borna D 5 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
25 TACKOVIC Matija GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

25

CURKOVIC Filip

VASILJEVIC Andrej

TACKOVIC Matija

5

5

5

2

3

5

1

1

4

60:00

20:00

219:34

20.03

6.68

73.29

18

7

26

47

12

135

65

19

161

72.31

63.16

83.85

18.00

21.00

7.10

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

2

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 20 DEC 2009

Including Game 14

ITA - Italy
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BERNARD Andreas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 PLONER Klaus D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00
3 NICOLAO Paolo F 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 HACKHOFER Fabian D 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
5 MIGLIORANZI Enrico D 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

6 SULLMANN PILSER Alexander D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
8 TAUBER Lukas F 5 1 0 1 0 -2 0 1 0 9 11.11
9 DELFINO Andrea F 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

10 MAIR Patrick F 5 1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 17 5.88
11 RAMOSER Stefan D 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 8 12.50

12 PRESTI Mirko F 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 7 14.29
13 CASANOVA STUA Martin D 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 CANALE Pietro F 5 1 1 2 14 +1 1 0 0 12 8.33
15 FELDERER Michael F 3 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
17 TRAVERSA Tommaso F 5 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 15 0.00

18 RIZZI Daniel F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
19 LANZ Alex F 5 0 1 1 0 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
20 QUAGLIATO Massimo GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 HOFER Roland D 5 0 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 9 0.00
22 ZELGER Marian F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 16 0.00

23 KOSTNER Simon F 5 3 0 3 0 +1 1 1 0 13 23.08
24 WUNDERER Peter F 5 0 2 2 2 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00
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GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 20 DEC 2009

Including Game 13

KAZ - Kazakhstan
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 MOKIN Nikita D 5 1 0 1 12 +1 0 1 0 8 12.50
3 MILYUKOV Valentin D 5 0 1 1 2 +4 0 0 0 7 0.00
4 SVISTUNOV Vitali D 5 1 0 1 0 -1 0 1 0 6 16.67
5 IVASHIN Viktor D 5 0 0 0 2 +6 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 GRICHSHENKO Alexei D 5 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

7 ASTAFYEV Oleg D 5 1 0 1 2 -2 0 1 0 7 14.29
8 KOKHAN Alexander F 5 0 1 1 2 +5 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 MAZULA Eduard F 5 0 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00

10 NUREK Alexander F 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
11 KENBAYEV Daulet F 5 0 1 1 0 +4 0 0 0 1 0.00

13 KAZNACHEYEV Alexander F 5 1 1 2 2 +1 0 0 0 13 7.69
14 PETROV Anton F 5 3 1 4 4 +4 0 0 0 11 27.27
16 RAMAZANOV Ilyas F 5 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
17 SAVENKOV Konstantin F 5 2 1 3 27 -1 0 0 0 16 12.50
18 BELGIBAYEV Nursultan F 5 3 5 8 4 +2 2 2 0 15 20.00

19 RAKHMANOV Mikhail F 5 1 1 2 2 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29
20 GRYAZNOV Maxim GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 POPOVICH Yulian F 5 3 4 7 6 +4 0 0 1 14 21.43
22 METALNIKOV Leonid D 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 13 0.00
23 FEDOSSENKO Vyacheslav F 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10 10.00

24 IGNATENKO Artyom F 5 2 3 5 6 +2 0 0 0 14 14.29
25 MIKUSHIN Artyom GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
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A Assists AT/S Average time per shift G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 20 DEC 2009

Including Game 14

NOR - Norway
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 ANDERSEN Robin D 5 0 1 1 0 +5 0 0 0 8 0.00
3 BRYHNISVEEN Nicolai D 5 1 3 4 12 +4 0 1 0 15 6.67
4 SOMMERSETH Fredrik F 5 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 4 25.00
5 WINKLER Scott F 5 6 8 14 8 +9 1 0 0 28 21.43
6 OKSNES Andreas D 5 0 1 1 4 +6 0 0 0 4 0.00

8 CSISAR Fredrik F 5 1 3 4 2 +2 0 0 0 10 10.00
9 STENE Andreas F 5 0 3 3 8 +3 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 VIK Petter D 5 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 7 14.29
11 SORVIK Daniel D 5 2 3 5 16 +6 0 1 0 19 10.53
12 JUELL Rasmus F 5 3 3 6 0 +4 1 0 0 7 42.86

13 OLDEN Sondre F 5 3 1 4 0 +6 0 0 0 7 42.86
14 ERBE Joakim F 5 1 3 4 0 +5 0 0 0 10 10.00
15 STROM Villiam D 5 0 1 1 0 +5 0 0 0 1 0.00
16 LOVLIE Jonas Djupvik F 5 6 3 9 4 +8 1 2 0 26 23.08
17 JACOBSEN Fredrik Lystad F 5 0 1 1 6 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00

19 OPPOYEN Jonas F 5 2 4 6 2 +2 1 0 0 10 20.00
20 HOLM Henrik GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 ROSSELI OLSEN Mats F 5 0 2 2 2 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
22 HOLLSTEDT Hans Kristian F 5 1 2 3 2 +4 0 0 0 8 12.50
23 GUNDERSRUD Marius D 5 0 4 4 25 +8 0 0 0 8 0.00

24 MARTINSEN Andreas F 5 5 4 9 4 +8 1 3 0 13 38.46
25 VOLDEN Lars GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 20 DEC 2009

Including Game 15

POL - Poland
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 NOWAK Bartlomiej GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 POCIECHA Bartlomiej D 5 0 0 0 6 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 WROBEL Szymon D 5 0 0 0 8 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
4 KOWALCZYK Adrian D 3 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 MACIEJEWSKI Dawid D 5 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 15 6.67

7 KMIECIK Piotr F 5 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 7 14.29
8 CHMIELEWSKI Aron F 5 4 0 4 12 -2 0 2 0 13 30.77
9 NEUPAUER Bartlomiej F 5 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00

10 WINIARSKI Piotr F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
11 MARZEC Szymon F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

12 WANACKI Jakub D 5 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
13 BRYNICZKA Kasper F 5 1 1 2 4 -1 0 0 0 7 14.29
14 STEPIEN Bartlomiej D 5 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 1 0.00
15 ROMPKOWSKI Maciej F 5 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
17 KAPICA Damian F 5 2 4 6 6 -3 1 0 0 9 22.22

18 BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej D 5 1 2 3 10 -1 0 0 0 8 12.50
19 BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz F 3 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 5 20.00
20 SZCZERBA Nikifor GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 WITECKI Jakub F 5 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
22 KOGUT Patryk F 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00

23 KANTOR Krzysztof D 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
24 GALANT Radoslaw F 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
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A Assists AT/S Average time per shift G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV I Group B

IHM2070POL_83 5.0 Report Created SUN 20 DEC 2009 22:24 Page 1/1


